



2026:TSHC:5858

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.30522 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	08.10.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> It is submitted that the matter pertains to Assignment. Therefore, the Registry is directed to take steps accordingly. List on 12.11.2025. EVV,J PNS	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>